10 ILCS 5/10-2,10-4,10-5.1

We, the undersigned qualified voters of the State of lllinois, do declare that it is our intention to form a new political party in the political

X...BIND HERE...X

SBE No. P-8

PETITION FOR NOMINATION
(To Form a New Political Party)

division aforesaid, to be known and designated as the Libertarian Party, and do hereby petition that the following named persons shall be
candidates for the offices hereinafter specified, to be voted on at the General Election to be held on November 5, 2024.

THE NEW PARTY’S SLATE OF CANDIDATES IS HEREBY PRESENTED

NAME

OFFICE

ADDRESS, ZIP CODE

Scott Schluter
Lex Green

President of the United States

Vice President of the United States

1510 N State St, Marion, IL 62959
1706 Sycamore Peak Trail, Arlington, TX 76005

The following lllinois residents are Libertarian Party candidates for the offices of Electors of President and Vice President of the United States.

Blake Hanson
Donald Hennig
Jim Humay
Angel Jenkins
Jake Leonard

21 Kensington Circle Apt 305, Wheaton, IL 60189
1408 E Marietta Ave, Peoria Heights, IL 61616
955 N Oakley Blvd FL 3, Chicago, IL 60622

2409 Chicago Road, Chicago Heights, IL 60411
800 Capps Ave, Nokomis, IL 62075

Stuart Straub
Thea Tsatsos
Justin Tucker
Henry Wissmiller

NAME ADDRESS, ZIP CODE NAME ADDRESS, ZIP CODE
Adam Balling 5068 N Winchester Ave #1, Chicago, IL 60640 Dan Lewis 4115 N Long Ave Apt 1, Chicago, IL 60641
Bob Blair-Smith Il 4837 Seeley Ave, Downers Grove, IL 60515 Alexa Maffei 85 N Buesching Rd Apt 421, Lake Zurich, IL 60047
Russ Clark 2613 Tennyson Dr, Springfield, IL 62711 Ken Mattes 832 Elm St, Algonquin, IL 60102
Julie Fox 1303 Westley Ln, West Dundee, IL 60118 Geri Mulso 955 N Oakley Blvd FL 3, Chicago, IL 60622
Eric Funk 606 Wastena St, Benton, IL 62812 Matt Piron 1101 W Trinity Dr, Addison, IL 60101

410 Park St, Waterloo, IL 62298

347 Franklin Ave, River Forest, IL 60305
2203 N California Ave #2, Chicago, IL 60647
3908 Rave Rd, Bloomington, IL 61705

NAME VOTER’S PRINTED

(VOTER’S SIGNATURE) NAME STRE,%I ﬁBﬂEEgS OR C'T(AE&V&"I‘E OR COUNTY
1 IL
2 IL
3 IL
4 IL
5 IL
6 IL
7 IL
8 IL
9 IL
10 IL
11 IL
12 IL
13 IL
14 IL
15 IL

State of lllinois )

) SS.
County of )
l, do hereby certify that | reside at ,
(Circulator's Name) (Street Address)
in the of )
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code)
County of , State of , that | am 18 years of age or older, that | am a citizen of the

United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the

petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidates are seeking elective office, and that their respective
residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.

Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by

(SEAL)

(Circulator’s Signature)
before me, on

(Name of Circulator)

SHEET NO

(insert month, day, year) .

(Notary Public’s Signature)



