(SEAL)

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

(To Form a New Political Party)

We, the undersigned qualified voters of the State of Illinois, do declare that it is our intention to form a new political party in the political division aforesaid, to be known and designated as the Libertarian Party, and do hereby petition that the following named persons shall be candidates for the offices hereinafter specified, to be voted on at the General Election to be held on November 5, 2024.

THE NEW PARTY'S SLATE OF CANDIDATES IS HEREBY PRESENTED

NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESS, ZIP CODE		
Scott Schluter	President of the United States	1510 N State St, Marion, IL 62959		
Lex Green	Vice President of the United States	1706 Sycamore Peak Trail, Arlington, TX 76005		

The following III	inois resid	lents are Libertarian Party ca	andidates for the	e offices of Electors of	Presiden	t and Vice President of the Un	ited States.	
NAME		ADDRESS, ZIP COL	NAME	ADDRESS, ZIP CODE				
Adam Balling Bob Blair-Smith II Russ Clark Julie Fox Eric Funk Blake Hanson Donald Hennig Jim Humay Angel Jenkins Jake Leonard	4837 Sc 2613 Tc 1303 W 606 Wa 21 Kens 1408 E 955 N C 2409 C	Winchester Ave #1, Chicago eeley Ave, Downers Grove, Il ennyson Dr, Springfield, IL 62 (estley Ln, West Dundee, IL 6 (estley Ln, West Dundee, IL 6 (estley Ln, West Dundee), IL 6 (estley Ln, West Daylor), Whea Marietta Ave, Peoria Heights Dakley Blvd FL 3, Chicago, IL hicago Road, Chicago Heighpps Ave, Nokomis, IL 62075	Dan Lewis Alexa Maffei Ken Mattes Geri Mulso Matt Piron Stuart Straub Thea Tsatsos Justin Tucker Henry Wissmiller	4115 N Long Ave Apt 1, Chicago, IL 60641 85 N Buesching Rd Apt 421, Lake Zurich, IL 60047 832 Elm St, Algonquin, IL 60102 955 N Oakley Blvd FL 3, Chicago, IL 60622 1101 W Trinity Dr, Addison, IL 60101 410 Park St, Waterloo, IL 62298 347 Franklin Ave, River Forest, IL 60305 2203 N California Ave #2, Chicago, IL 60647 3908 Rave Rd, Bloomington, IL 61705				
NAME		VOTER'S PRINTED					T	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		SIREE		T ADDRESS OR R NUMBER		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1							IL	
2							IL	
3							IL	
4							IL	
5							IL	
6							IL	
7							IL	
8							IL	
9							IL	
10							IL	
11							IL	
12							IL	
13							IL	
14							IL	
15							IL	
State of Illinois County of)) SS)						
l,(Circ	ulator's N	do hereb	y certify that I	reside at		(Street Address)	,	
in the		of corporated Area) (if		1 12 1 2 2 2		,	,	
County of	I that the d are ger voters o	, State of signatures on this sheet v nuine and that to the best	were signed ir of my knowle	, that I am 18 n my presence, not ι edge and belief the μ	years of more tha persons	des postal service) (Z fage or older, that I am a in 90 days preceding the la so signing were at the time e office, and that their resp	e of signing the	
				(Circulator's Signature)				
Signed and sworn	to (or aff	irmed) by	(Name of Ci	irculator)	befor	re me, on(insert mont	h, day, year)	
			,	,		,	,	

SHEET NO _____

(Notary Public's Signature)